THUR

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Blood Pressure
Clinic
10:00 Men's Pool
11:00 Social Committee
2:00 Fox Rehab: Falls & Floor
Transfers
6:30 "Five Crowns"
6:30 Euchre

9:00 Continental
Breakfast

10:00 Men's Pool

10:30 Exercise Class

2:00 Women's Coffee

3:00 Blackjack

6:30 "500"

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Meals from the
Heartland
1:30 Mexican Dominoes
2:00 Gambling Prairie Meadows
3:00 Catholic Communion

9:00 Continental
Breakfast

10:00 Men's Pool

10:30 Exercise Class

12:00 FOX Office Hours with
Fiona

1:00 Sarah Tech

Service 2:00 Women's Coffee
6:30 "Five Crowns" 3:00 Blackjack
6:30 Euchre 6:30 "500"
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 9:00 Continental
9:00 Continental Breakfast

Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool
2:00 Birthday & Anniversary
Celebration
6:30 "Five Crowns"
6:30 Euchre

5:00 Pizza Party!

10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Exercise Class
2:00 Women's Coffee
3:00 Blackjack
3:00 One Day University:
One Season Too Many
6:30 "500"

9:00 Confinental
Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool
1:30 Mexican Dominoes
6:30 "Five Crowns"
6:30 Euchre

9:00 Continental
Breakfast

10:00 Men's Pool

10:30 Exercise Class

12:00 FOX Office Hours with
Jordan

2:00 Women's Coffee

3:00 Blackjack

6:30 "500"
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New Year's Day

9:00
10:00
10:30
12:30

2:00

6:30

Catholic Mass
Men's Pool
Exercise Class
Bridge

Women's Coffee
Men's Poker

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Fox Rehab
Exercise Class
10:00 Fox Wellness & Therapy
10:00 Men's Pool
3:00 One Day University:
Visions of America
6:30 Hand & Foot

~

9:00
10:00

10:00
10:30
12:30
2:00
2:00

6:30

Continental
Breakfast
Fareway/Aldi
Grocery Shopping
Men's Pool

Chair Yoga

Bridge

Women's Coffee
Women's Coffee, Card
Shop & Kuddle Dolls
Men's Poker

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Fox Rehab
Exercise Class
10:00 Fox Wellness & Therapy
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Cribbage
1:00 RAC Committee
6:30 Hand & Foot

9:00
10:00

10:00
10:30
12:30
2:00
6:30

Continental
Breakfast
Fareway/Aldi
Grocery Shopping
Men's Pool
Exercise Class
Bridge

Women's Coffee
Men's Poker

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Fox Rehab
Exercise Class
10:00 Fox Wellness & Therapy
10:00 Men's Pool
6:30 Hand & Foot

9:00
10:00

10:00
10:30
12:30
2:00
6:30

Continental
Breakfast
Fareway/Aldi
Grocery Shopping
Men's Pool
Exercise Class
Bridge

Women's Coffee
Men's Poker

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Fox Rehab
Exercise Class
10:00 Fox Wellness & Therapy
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Cribbage
6:30 Hand & Foot

9:00
10:00

10:00
10:30
12:30
2:00
6:30

Continental
Breakfast
Fareway/Aldi
Grocery Shopping
Men's Pool

Chair Yoga

Bridge

Women's Coffee
Men's Poker

9:00 Breakfast with
John
Boorman!!!
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 The Round Table (Book
Club)
1:00 Women's Poker
1:30 Word Games
4:00 Fireside Friday

9:00 Men's Coffee
10:00 Men's Pool

10:30 Ball Exercises
2:00 Women's Coffee

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Women's Poker
1:30 Word Games
4:00 Fireside Friday

9:00 Men's Coffee
10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Ball Exercises
11:00 Bean Bags

2:00 Women's Coffee

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Women's Poker
1:30 Word Games
4:00 Fireside Friday

9:00 Men's Coffee
10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Ball Exercises

2:00 Women's Coffee

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Women's Poker
1:30 Word Games
4:00 The Band SPAM
6:30 Bunco
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9:00 Men's Coffee
10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Ball Exercises

2:00 Women's Coffee

9:00 Continental
Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Women's Poker
1:30 Word Games
4:00 Fireside Friday

30

9:00 Men's Coffee
10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Ball Exercises

2:00 Women's Coffee
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